Louis Mouch Jr Arena - Andrew Zito (Port Allen, LA) - 03/12/2021

#6 HC - 57 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 136.03 30
1 136.03 30
2 156.61 30
2 156.61 30
3 161.5 30
3 161.5 30
4 160.02 29
4 160.02 29
5 162.91 29
5 162.91 29
6 167 29
6 167 29
7 173.7 29
7 173.7 29
8 164.55 27
8 164.55 27
9 161.74 26
9 161.74 26
10 168.51 21
10 168.51 21
# 6 HC Fast Go - 57 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 39.82 10
1 39.82 10
2 45.79 10
2 45.79 10
All Levels HC - 31 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 91.37 20

Last Name

Moore
Nikodem
Campbell
Kraemer

Marks
Robillard
Kraemer

Terrebonne
Terrebonne

Trahan

Harvey

Marks

Tinker

Vaughn

Harvey

Moore

Simon
Thompson

Brian
Kraemer

Last Name

Moore
Nikodem
Harvey
Robillard

Last Name

Campbell

First
Name
Trenton
John
Robert
Klaire
Kenneth
Tammie
Klaire
Travis
Travis
Savannah
William
Kenneth
Krystal
Tara
Rhonda
Leah
Kerry
EB
Kelly
Klaire

First
Name
Trenton
John
Rhonda
Tammie

First
Name
Robert

Amount
Won
$169.00
$169.00
$127.00
$127.00
$90.00
$90.00
$53.00
$53.00
$47.00
$47.00
$42.00
$42.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$26.00
$26.00
$17.00
$17.00

Amount
Won

$124.00

Points
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Points

6



~N 3O L kR W WD

91.37
93
93

99.16

99.16

96.75

96.75

37.99

37.99

39.8
39.8
41.5
41.5

Kraemer
Kirk
Zito
Rue

Terrebonne

Terrebonne

Terrebonne
O'Rear

Vaughn

Kirk
O'Rear
Blanchard
Rue

Klaire
Nadine
Joseph
Troy
Travis
Travis
Ryleigh
Larry
Clay
Nadine
Larry
Charlotte
Troy

$124.00
$93.00
$93.00
$62.00
$62.00
$31.00
$31.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



